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Beebe Draw Farms Authority

Check Register - BBDraw Auth
Check Issue Dates: 9/1/2014 - 9/30/2014

Page:

2

Sep 10, 2014 09:50AM

Check No and Date

Payee Invoice No GL Account Title GL Acct Amount Total
09/10/2014 WMcGeady Sisneros, PC 1101M AUG 14 Mntc Facility - Legal 4-735-20 732.00 732.00
Total 1738: 7,889.50
1739 .
098/10/2014 Moore, Gary 9/4/14 Miscellaneous 1-648-00 54.41 54.41
Total 1739: 54.41
1740
09/10/2014 OftterTail Environmental, Inc 141-49 Mosquito Control 1-749-00 1,775.00 1,775.00
Total 1740: 1,775.00
1741
09/10/2014 Peak One Pool & Spa, LLC 5170 Community Pool 1-722-00 234.00 234.00
09/10/2014 Peak One Pool & Spa, LLC 5171 Community Pool 1-722-00 265.67 265.67
Total 1741: 499.67
1742 ,
09/10/2014 REI, LLC 2014 LEASE Ground Lease 1-713-00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Total 1742: 2,500.00
1743
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Management 1-680-00 3,122.50 3,122.50
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Accounting 1-614-00 2,487.50 2,487.50
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Miscellaneous 1-648-00 176.33 176.33
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Project Management 1-680-20 562.50 562,50
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Engineering/Planning 3-770-00 -100.00 100.00
09/10/2014 Special District Management Ser 970413 Community Center-Legal  4-721-20 125.00 125.00
Total 1743: 6,573.83
1744
09/10/2014 United Power AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 17.48 17.48
Total 1744: 17.48
1745
-09/10/2014 United Site Services 114-2259447 Other Repairs/Maintenan  1-660-00 39.52 39.52
Total 1745: 39.52
1746 )
09/10/2014 Winston Contract 516851 Community Pool 1-722-00 609.92 609.92
Total 1746: 609.92
1747
09/10/2014 Xcel Energy 424767050 Utilities 1-719-00 285.07 285.07
09/10/2014 Xcel Energy 425485096 Utilities 1-719-00 538.86 538.86
09/10/2014 Xcel Energy 425733132 Utilities 1-718-00 756.55 756.55
Total 1747:

1,580.48
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Check No and Date

Invoice No

Payee GL Account Title GL Acct Amount Total
1729
09/10/2014 Atmos Energy 1069 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 32.88 32.88
09/10/2014 Atmos Energy 1390 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 11.07 11.07
09/10/2014 Atmos Energy 3415 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 523.80 523.80
Total 1729: 567.75
1730
09/10/2014 Big R of Greeley, Inc DOC 18073 Other Repairs/Maintenan  1-660-00 12.51 12.51
09/10/2014 Big R of Greeley, Inc DOC 18079 Other Repairs/Maintenan  1-660-00 10.03 10.03
09/10/2014 Big R of Greeley, Inc DOV 18752 Other Repairs/Maintenan  1-660-00 72.81 72.81
Total 1730: 95.35
1731
09/10/2014 Central Weld County Water Distri 6003 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 56.10 56.10
09/10/2014 Central Weld County Water Distri 6004 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 290.20 290.20
09/10/2014 Central Weld County Water Distri 6053 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 184.15 184.15
09/10/2014 Central Weld County Water Distri 6060 AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 51.70 51.70
Total 1731: 582.15
1732
09/10/2014 CenturylLink 9347 021B AUG 14 Utilities 1-719-00 284.16 284.16
Total 1732: 284.16
1733
09/10/2014 Clifford, Ryan 22 Rodent Control 1-753-00 325.00 325.00
Total 1733: 325.00
1734
09/10/2014 Diederich, Kelli 00162014 Community Center/Gateh 1-711-00 525.00 525.00
Total 1734: 525.00
1735
09/10/2014 Dufford & Brown, PC 6263 AUG 14 Legal services - Oil and g 1-675-10 53.00 53.00
Total 1735: 53.00
1736
09/10/2014 Environmental Designs, Inc. 70793 Landscape Maintenance 1-748-00 263.00 263.00
09/10/2014 Environmental Designs, Inc. 71517 Landscape Maintenance  1-748-00 808.33 808.33
Total 1736: 1,071.33
1737
09/10/2014 FirstBank 8290 AUG 14 Community Center/Gateh  1-711-00 372.00 372.00
09/10/2014 FirstBank 8290 AUG 14 Community Center/Gateh 1-711-00 69.35 69.35
09/10/2014 FirstBank 8290 AUG 14 Other Repairs/Maintenan  1-660-00 777.40 777.40
Total 1737: 1,218.75
1738 : )
09/10/2014 McGeady Sisneros, PC 1101M AUG 14 Mntc Facility - Legal 4-735-20 6,047.50 6,047.50
09/10/2014 McGeady Sisneros, PC 1101M AUG 14 Community Center-Legal 4-721-20 1,110.00 1,110.00
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Grand Totals: 26,262.30






Beebe Draw Authority
September-14

General Debt Infra. Projects Amenities Fund Totals
Disbursements ) 26,037.30 § - $ 10000 § - 125.00 § 26,262.30
Payroll $ 5,765.56 3 5,765.56
Payroll Taxes -- Federal $ - A $ -
Payroll Taxes -- State $ - $

Total Disbursements from Checking Ac $31,802.86 $0.00 $100.00 $125.00 $32,027.86


























































































































































T 11T]

~ mam September 15, 2014

Beebe Draw Farms Metropolitan District
c/o Ms. Lisa Johnson

Special District Management Services, Inc.
141 Union Boulevard - Suite 151
Lakewood, CO 80228

Subject: Proposal for verification and documentation of the 2014 Taxable Assessed Valuation pertaining
to Oil and Gas Production for Beebe Draw Farms Metropolitan District Nos. 1 & 2.

Lisa,

Please see the attached letter proposal for verification and documentation of the Weld County 2014
Taxable Assessed Valuation for Beebe Draw Farms Metropolitan District Nos. 1 & 2 as it pertains to Oil
and Gas production. Tamarack Consulting, LLC will verify and document the current methodology used
by the Weld County Assessor’s office to determine this valuation.

Final Deliverables:

- 2014 Taxable Assessed Valuation derived from the current methodology for Beebe Draw Farms
Metropolitan District Nos. 1 & 2 as it pertains to Oil and Gas production.

- Documentation outlining the current methodology for calculating Taxable Assessed Valuation as
it pertains to Qil and Gas production.

Thank you for the opportunity to serve Colorado Special Districts!
Please feel free to call or email anytime.

Sincerely,

Timothy A. McCarthy, P.E.
Managing Principal

Tamarack Consulting, LLC
5366 W. 25th Ave.
Edgewater, CO 80214

P 303.968.7677

GIS Services | Land Surveying | Spatial Data Collection | Civil Engineering | Special Districts
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EXHIBT A
SCOPE OF WORK

TASK | = VERIFY THE WELD COUNTY TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATION OF BEEBE DRAW FARMS
METROPOLITAN DISTRICTS 1 & 2

Tamarack Consulting, LLC will work with the Weld County Assessor to determine the methodology used
for calculating Taxable Assessed Valuation as it pertains to Oil and Gas production.

Tamarack Consulting, LLC will verify the methodology is accurate by conducting its own analysis to
determine Assessed Valuation.

TASK Il - DOCUMENT THE METHODOLOGY USED TO CALCULATE TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATION

Tamarack Consulting, LLC will document the methodology for calculating Taxable Assessed Valuation as
it pertains to Qil and Gas production.

ON CALL SERVICES

Tamarack is available to provide on-call services. On-Call Services will be pre-approved by Beebe Draw
Farms Metropolitan District Nos. 1 & 2.

DIRECT EXPENSES

Reproduction of deliverables and other documents will be performed as necessary to complete the
scope of work as outlined above.

GIS Services | Land Surveying | Spatial Data Collection | Civil Engineering | Special Districts
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September 15, 2014

EXHIBT B
COMPENSATION

TASK | = VERIFY THE WELD COUNTY 2013 TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATION OF BEEBE DRAW FARMS
METROPOLITAN DISTRICTS 1 & 2

Services for Task | and Task Il will be billed as a single non-recurring fee.

TASK Il - DOCUMENT THE METHODOLOGY USED TO CALCULATE TAXABLE ASSESSED VALUATION

Services for Task | and Task Il will be billed as a single non-recurring fee.

Total Fee = $ 6,400

ON CALL SERVICES

On-Call Services will be pre-approved by the District and billed on a T&E basis per the attached 2012
Charge Rates Schedule.

DIRECT EXPENSES

Direct Expenses including reproduction will be billed at Cost Plus 15%.

GIS Services | Land Surveying | Spatial Data Collection | Civil Engineering | Special Districts
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This proposal is valid for two months from the date of this letter. We reserve the right to review costs at
the end of two months and negotiate possible fee changes.

The applicable Charge Rate Schedule is made part of this agreement by reference.

If you accept this proposal, please sign below and return one original to Tamarack Consulting, LLC.

Timothy A. McCarthy, P.E.

Principal
Approved and Accepted this day of , 2013, by
(Signature) (Print Name)
, for
(Title) (Client Name)

GIS Services | Land Surveying | Spatial Data Collection | Civil Engineering | Special Districts



















































